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(4340) - URUGUAY

(3725) - PJE. FOURNIER

(2150) - GRL ROCA
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(2290) - INT ROSSER

(35) - 4 DE ABRIL

(1415) - CHACABUCO

(3930) - PUEYRREDON

(305) - AV. ESPANA

(3505) - PERU

(4020) - RICCHIERI

(2975) - M DE SAN MARTIN

(2760) - LOBERIA

(2475) - JUNCAL

(535) - CALLAO

(1450) - CHILE

(400) - B. MITRE

(4185) - SARMIENTO

(100) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(4150) - SAN MARTIN

(5) - 1 DE MAYO

(2475) - JUNCAL

(3050) - MAIPU

(30) - 25 DE MAYO

(1555) - CONSTITUCION

(260) - AV. AVELLANEDA

(310) - AV. ESTRADA

(2555) - LAMADRID

(4150) - SAN MARTIN

(1995) - FUGL

(1450) - CHILE

(2195) - H. YRIGOYEN

(3540) - PINTO

(1600) - CURUPAITI

(445) - BELGRANO

(4020) - RICCHIERI

(270) - AV. BOLIVAR

(20) - 14 DE JULIO

(380) - AZCUENAGA

(1415) - CHACABUCO

(4145) - SAN LORENZO

(2730) - LIBERTAD

(1990) - FUERTE INDEPENDENCIA

(4355) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(260) - AV. AVELLANEDA

(290) - AV. CNEL. DORREGO

(4230) - SUIPACHA

(2180) - GUIDO

(2060) - GENERAL M. RODRIGUEZ

(125) - ALBERDI

(40) - 9 DE JULIO

(4155) - SANDINO

(4050) - RONDEAU

(1510) - CNL BRANDSEN

(1820) - ECHEVERRIA

(2700) - LEANDRO N ALEM

(460) - BOLIVIA

(2145) - GRL PAZ

(365) - AV. SANTAMARINA

(35) - 4 DE ABRIL

(265) - AV. B. RIVADAVIA

(3445) - PASO DE LOS ANDES

(3050) - MAIPU

(30) - 25 DE MAYO

(445) - BELGRANO

(1555) - CONSTITUCION

(535) - CALLAO

(3540) - PINTO

(20) - 14 DE JULIO

(1415) - CHACABUCO

(125) - ALBERDI

(4145) - SAN LORENZO

(255) - AV. ALVEAR

(2060) - GENERAL M. RODRIGUEZ

(20) - 14 DE JULIO

(40) - 9 DE JULIO

(2700) - LEANDRO N ALEM

(2145) - GRL PAZ

(365) - AV. SANTAMARINA
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ESCUELA Nº 2
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